
DESIGNED BY
FRANCESC RIFÉ.

A collection of aluminum out-
door furniture with a design of 
marked architectural 
inspiration.

BEAM
aluminium



Its rectilinear cut and strong volumes 
gives it an elegant rationalist style, ob-
tained from a studied set of slats and 
planes of different dimensions, whose 
calculated position generates a subtle 
graphic expression, as well as refined 
details that gives it identity and cha-
racter.

Beyond its attractive presence, another of the 
great peculiarities of this collection of alumi-
num outdoor furniture is that it is available for 
personalization in the entire RAL color chart. In 
addition to the versatility that it implies when 
designing a space, this possibility also highlights 
the ability of the Beam collection to adopt a more 
neutral, sober, serene, or colorful, vibrant and 
carefree appearance.

Its perception changes a lot depending on the 
color or material of its structure, since Beam is 
available not only in aluminum, but also in Iroko 
wood.



The generous depth of the seats 
in the armchairs and sofas offers 
great comfort, reinforced by a sli-
ght inclination in their backrests.





Its voluminous upholstery is made with acrylic fabric
mass dyed, which prolongs color fastness. They are laminated fabrics 
and have heat-sealed seams, so they are waterproof and do not allow 

moisture to penetrate inside.







135160

135051

135052

135960

135970

135040

135220

135401

135030

135900

135910

Oi Individual
Sofa

Oi Corner R

Oi Corner L

Oi Chaiselongue R

Oi Chaiselongue L

Oi Armless

Oi Conversation 
Chair

Oi Puff

Oi Individual
Daybed

Oi Two Seater
Sofa

Oi Three Seater
Sofa

86 x 86 x 74

86 x 78 x 74

180 x 78 x 74

86 x 70 x 74

65 x 65 x 75

70 x 53 x 33

70 x 218 x 30

86 x 156 x 74

86 x 226 x 74

100 x 100 x 100

100 x 100 x 100

100 x 100 x 185

100 x 100 x 100

70 x 70 x 80

60 x 65 x 70

95 x 206 x 37

100 x 100 x 165

100 x 100 x 245

20

16

20

15

10

5

30

40

60

20

16

20

15

10

5

30

40

60

1,0

1,0

1,5

1,0

1,0

0,5

0,7

1,6

2,3

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

BEAM ALUM. COLLECTION Reference Description Dimensions
(piece / cm)

Weight
(kg)

Pieces
( / Box)

Dimensions
( Box / cm)

Volume
( m3)

Weight
( kg)



135090

135660

135310

135171

Oi
Coffee Table

Oi Dining
Table 240

Oi Square 
Dining Table

Oi Dining
Table 160

70 x 53 x 25

240 x 100 x 73

100 x 100 x 73

160 x 100 x 73

60 x 65 x 70

240 x 100 x 15

100 x 100 x 100

160 x 100 x 15

5

52

30

46

5

35

5

8

1,5

0,6

0,5

1,5

4

1

1

1

135630 Oi Dining
Table 300

300 x 100 x 73 300 x 100 x 1560 350,61

Reference Description Dimensions
(piece / cm)

Weight
(kg)

Pieces
( / Box)

Dimensions
( Box / cm)

Volume
( m3)

Weight
( kg)BEAM ALUM. COLLECTION

135020 Oi Chair 50x 50 x73 60 x 65 x 905 50,51



MATERIALS AND FINISHES

OUTDOOR FABRIC

Technical File

OiPets 200

OiPets 400

White
Twist 001

White
Iver 120

Gray
Iver 345

Beige 
Twist 002

Beige-Coffee
Iver 204

Brown
Twist 005

Brown
Breeze 501

Marfil 
Iver 123

Gray
Twist 018

Gray
Breeze 304

Pistachio Brown
Iver 202

OiPets 300

30º 30º

5years

Chlorine pool resistant
Resistente cloro de piscina

Composition
Composición

Weight Peso

Treatments
Tratamientos

Light fastness
Solidez a la luz 

Cleaning instructions
Instrucciones limpieza

Martindale 

7/8 (Blue Scale)
7/8 (Escala de grises)

7/8 (Blue Scale)
7/8 (Escala de grises)

4/5 (Grey Scale)
4/5 (Escala de grises)

4/5 (Grey Scale)
4/5 (Escala de grises)

30.000 Cycles
30.000 Ciclos

Finishes
Acabados

Water repelent with nanoparticle technology /Anti bacteria / 
Anti mold 

Repelente al agua con tecnología nanopartículas / Anti bacterias 
/ Anti moho

Water repelent with nanoparticle technology /Anti bacteria / 
Anti mold 

Repelente al agua con tecnología nanopartículas / Anti bacterias 
/ Anti moho

100% Acrylic Solution Dyed
100% Acrílico tintado en masa

100% Acrylic Solution Dyed
100% Acrílico tintado en masa

Active virus inhibition (covid-19 / Self-cleaning / Air 
purifier eliminating pollution / UV protection / Elimi-

nation of odors / Bactericidal effect / Antistatic 

Inhibición activo de virus (covid-19 / Autolimpieza 
/ Purificador del aire eliminando contaminacion 
/ Protección UV / Eliminación de olores / Efecto 

bactericida / Antiestático

Active virus inhibition (covid-19 / Self-cleaning / Air 
purifier eliminating pollution / UV protection / Elimi-

nation of odors / Bactericidal effect / Antistatic 

Inhibición activo de virus (covid-19 / Autolimpieza 
/ Purificador del aire eliminando contaminacion 
/ Protección UV / Eliminación de olores / Efecto 

bactericida / Antiestático

Lightfastness
Solidez a la luz

5 years guarantee
5 años de garantía

Easy to clean
Fácil limpieza

OIPETS 200

220 gr / 270 gr 400 gr340 gr

300 400

Seawater resistant
Resistente agua del mar

Strong and light
Resistente y ligero

30.000 Cycles
30.000 Ciclos

Beige
Breeze 102



STRUCTURE

ALUMINIUM

Graphite
RAL 7021

Gray-White
RAL 9002

Copper
RAL 8004

White
RAL 9003

Gray
RAL 7044

Green
RAL 6003

Brown
RAL 8019

Blue
RAL 5003

Beiger red
RAL 3012

Beige
RAL 1013

Matt Black
RAL 9005



Pol. Industrial El Saladar. C/La Morera, 13
Apdo.120. 30850 Totana, Múrcia
T. +34 968 41 80 83
oiside@oiside.com

Authentic in their expression, 
architectural and minimalist in 
style, Francesc Rifé’s designs 
stand out for their meticulous 
and elegant structural and 
design details. He has his own 
studio in Barcelona since 1994 
specialized in interior design 
and industrial design projects 
as well as ephemeral stands 
and art direction, his work has 
been recognized with nume-
rous national and international 
awards.

ABOUT OISIDE

oiside.com

ABOUT
FRANCESC RIFÉ

OISIDE is a Spanish firm specialized in the design and manufacture of outdoor furniture 
for contract and residential projects. With more than 20 years of experience behind it, 
OISIDE is a company with a significant international presence that works with architects 
and designers from all over the world. The production of its collections is carried out 
entirely in Spain through expert manufacturing of the highest quality that allows OISIDE 
to offer a high degree of customization through its designs.


