

DESIGNED BY FRANCESC RIFÉ.

# **BEAM**aluminium

A collection of aluminum outdoor furniture with a design of marked architectural inspiration.



Its rectilinear cut and strong volumes gives it an elegant rationalist style, obtained from a studied set of slats and planes of different dimensions, whose calculated position generates a subtle graphic expression, as well as refined details that gives it identity and character.

Beyond its attractive presence, another of the great peculiarities of this collection of aluminum outdoor furniture is that it is available for personalization in the entire RAL color chart. In addition to the versatility that it implies when designing a space, this possibility also highlights the ability of the Beam collection to adopt a more neutral, sober, serene, or colorful, vibrant and carefree appearance.

Its perception changes a lot depending on the color or material of its structure, since Beam is available not only in aluminum, but also in Iroko wood.











Furniture for future.



























BEAM ALUM. COLLECTION	Reference	Description	Dimensions (piece / cm)	Weight (kg)	Pieces ( / Box)	Dimensions ( Box / cm)	Volume ( m³)	Weight ( kg)
P	135160	Oi Individual Sofa	86 x 86 x 74	20	1	100 x 100 x 100	1,0	20
	135900	Oi Two Seater Sofa	86 x 156 x 74	40	1	100 x 100 x 165	1,6	40
	135910	Oi Three Seater Sofa	86 x 226 x 74	60	1	100 x 100 x 245	2,3	60
	135051 135052	Oi Corner R Oi Corner L	86 x 78 x 74	16	1	100 x 100 x 100	1,0	16
	135960 135970	Oi Chaiselongue R Oi Chaiselongue L	180 x 78 x 74	20	1	100 x 100 x 185	1,5	20
	135040	Oi Armless	86 x 70 x 74	15	1	100 x 100 x 100	1,0	15
	135220	Oi Conversation Chair	65 x 65 x 75	10	1	70 x 70 x 80	1,0	10
	135401	Oi Puff	70 x 53 x 33	5	1	60 x 65 x 70	0,5	5
	135030	Oi Individual Daybed	70 x 218 x 30	30	1	95 x 206 x 37	0,7	30

BEAM ALUM. COLLECTION	Reference	Description	Dimensions (piece / cm)	Weight (kg)	Pieces ( / Box)	Dimensions ( Box / cm)	Volume ( m³)	Weight ( kg)
	135020	Oi Chair	50x 50 x73	5	1	60 x 65 x 90	0,5	5
	135090	Oi Coffee Table	70 x 53 x 25	5	4	60 x 65 x 70	1,5	5
III	135310	Oi Square Dining Table	100 x 100 x 73	30	1	100 x 100 x 100	0,5	5
	135171	Oi Dining Table 160	160 x 100 x 73	46	1	160 x 100 x 15	1,5	8
	135660	Oi Dining Table 240	240 x 100 x 73	52	1	240 x 100 x 15	0,6	35
	135630	Oi Dining Table 300	300 x 100 x 73	60	1	300 x 100 x 15	0,6	35

## **MATERIALS AND FINISHES**

### **OUTDOOR FABRIC**

OiPets 200







Beige Twist 002



Brown Gray Twist 005 Twist 018

OiPets 300



White lver 120



**Marfil** Iver 123



Beige-Coffee Iver 204



Pistachio Brown Iver 202



**Gray** Iver 345

OiPets 400





Beige Breeze 102



Brown Breeze 501



**Gray** Breeze 304

OIPETS	200	300	400			
Composition Composición	100% Acrylic Solution D 100% Acrílico tintado er		100% Acrylic Solution Dyed 100% Acrílico tintado en masa			
Weight Peso	220 gr / 270 gr	340 gr	400 gr			
<b>Finishes</b> Acabados	Anti Repelente al agua con tecnolog	ticle technology /Anti bacteria / i mold yía nanopartículas / Anti bacterias i moho	Water repelent with nanoparticle technology /Anti bacteria / Anti mold Repelente al agua con tecnología nanopartículas / Anti bacterias / Anti moho			
<b>Treatments</b> Tratamientos	purifier eliminating pollu nation of odors / Bacte Inhibición activo de viru / Purificador del aire eli / Protección UV / Elimi	ovid-19 / Self-cleaning / Air tion / UV protection / Elimi- pricidal effect / Antistatic is (covid-19 / Autolimpieza iminando contaminacion nación de olores / Efecto / Antiestático	Active virus inhibition (covid-19 / Self-cleaning / Air purifier eliminating pollution / UV protection / Elimination of odors / Bactericidal effect / Antistatic  Inhibición activo de virus (covid-19 / Autolimpieza / Purificador del aire eliminando contaminacion / Protección UV / Eliminación de olores / Efecto bactericida / Antiestático			
<b>Light fastness</b> Solidez a la luz	4/5 (Grey Scale) 4/5 (Escala de grises)	7/8 (Blue Scale) 7/8 (Escala de grises)	<b>4/5 (Grey Scale)</b> 4/5 (Escala de grises)	7/8 (Blue Scale) 7/8 (Escala de grises)		
Martindale	<b>30.000</b> 30.000		<b>30.000 Cycles</b> 30.000 Ciclos			
Cleaning instructions Instrucciones limpieza	30°	<u>A</u>	300 🛋 🔉			



5 years guarante

Strong and light Resistente y ligero



Chlorine pool resistant Resistente cloro de piscina



**Lightfastness** Solidez a la luz



Fácil limpieza



Seawater resistant Resistente agua del mar



# STRUCTURE

### ALUMINIUM





ABOUT FRANCESC RIFÉ

Authentic in their expression, architectural and minimalist in style, Francesc Rifé's designs stand out for their meticulous and elegant structural and design details. He has his own studio in Barcelona since 1994 specialized in interior design and industrial design projects as well as ephemeral stands and art direction, his work has been recognized with numerous national and international awards.



## **ABOUT OISIDE**

OISIDE is a Spanish firm specialized in the design and manufacture of outdoor furniture for contract and residential projects. With more than 20 years of experience behind it, OISIDE is a company with a significant international presence that works with architects and designers from all over the world. The production of its collections is carried out entirely in Spain through expert manufacturing of the highest quality that allows OISIDE to offer a high degree of customization through its designs.



